
Stephanie Ellis-Clark - Program Director  (cell 352 250-1791) sellis@esnecfl.org
DAYTONA - 125 N. RIDGEWOOD AVE, STE 200, DAYTONA BEACH PHONE: 386-873-0365
Brenna Giblock - Program Manager STE 200 bgiblock@esnecfl.org
Adrienne Bishop - SC Supervisor (East Volusia, Flagler and Putnam) abishop@esnecfl.org
Catherine Roy- Admin/Intake 508 croy@esnecfl.org
Diane Brock - Intake Specialist  (Flagler & East Volusia) 501 dbrock@esnecfl.org
Vacant - Billing  (386) 868-1643
LaQuoya Tyler - Billing (386) 868-1898 ltyler@esnecfl.org
Mary Rios - Billing (386) 434-3610 mrios@esnecfl.org
DAYTONA STAFF OUT OF OFFICE
Heather Diaz FSC  (386) 681-7543) hdiaz@esnecfl.org
Courtney Gibson - FSC  (386) 846-3967 cgibson@esnecfl.org
Shannon Hicks - FSC  (386) 846-3955 shicks@esnecfl.org
Jennifer Glenney - FSC (386) 562-0744 jglenney@esnecfl.org

Alexandra Moyer-FSC (386) 846-3797 AMOYER@ESNECFL.ORG 
Teri Borzner - Billing (works from home) tborzner@esnecfl.org
Lynn Carew - Records (386-944-7872) STE 200 dcarew@esnecfl.org
Kerri Harrelson - ITDS (386) 846-4359 kharrelson@esnecfl.org
Staci Boykin Page - Speech Therapist (386) 679-5127 spage@esnecfl.org
Tami Kruger - Provider Relations (386) 846-4360 tkruger@esnecfl.org
DELAND: 1450 S. WOODLAND BLVD, STE 200A, DELAND PHONE: 386-873-3658
Meaghan Bates - FSC Supervisor x-415 mbates@esnecfl.org
Yolanda Rosa Intake Specialist (West Volusia & Putnam )  x- 410 Yrosa@esnecfl.org
DELAND OUT OF OFFICE
Christina Artis - FSC  (352) 586-7157 CARTIS@ESNECFL.ORG
Wendi Bishop - FSC (386) 846-2552 wbishop@esnecfl.org
Michelle Miranda FSC  (386) 846-4268 mmiranda@esnecfl.org
Annabelle Panaro - FSC (386) 846-1034 amcgrory@esnecfl.org
Carolina Estrada - FSC (386) 871-0555 cestrada@esnecfl.org
Jennifer Thomas - FSC (386) 846-3671 jthomas@esnecfl.org
Royal Rogers - Speech Therapist (386) 846-0751 x-414 rrogers@esnecfl.org
FLAGLER CLINIC: 160 Cypress Pt. Pkwy, Palm Coast, 32164                PHONE: 386-868-1951
FLAGLER OUT OF OFFICE
Adrienne Bishop - SC Supervisor (East Volusia, Flagler and Putnam) 386-873-0365 x502 abishop@esnecfl.org
Jacklyn Coombs - FSC (386) 281-2041 jcoombs@esnecfl.org
Teresa Bailey - FSC (386) 281-2136 tbailey@esnecfl.org 
Stephanie Maynard - FSC  (CELL 386 846-5224)  smaynard@esnecfl.org
PUTNAM OUT OF OFFICE
Brenna Giblock - Program Manager  (386) 944-7813 bgiblock@esnecfl.org
Debbie McKinney - FSC (386) 871-0803 dmckinney@esnecfl.org
LAKE & SUMTER: 3261 US Hwy 441, Ste B3, Fruitland Park PHONE: 352-323-0612
Sarah Butler - SC Supervisor 352-805-0095 (352) 901-0367 x 102 landrews@esnecfl.org
Phyllis Killings-Admin Intake x 101 pkillings@esnecfl.org
Betzaida Roman - FRS  (386) 901-0226) x 111 broman@esnecfl.org
LAKE & SUMTER OUT OF OFFICE
VACANT - FSC  (352) 
Kimberly Exe - FSC (352) 586-9131 kexe@esnecfl.org
Claudia Gonzalez - FSC (352) 651-8363 clgonzalez@esnecfl.org
Uma Persaud - FSC (352) 787-6129 upersaud@esnecfl.org
Stacy Turner - FSC  (352) 586 3286 sturner@esnecfl.org
MaryAnn Wells - FSC (352) 428-6864 mwells@esnecfl.org
Charlotte Jenkins - FSC (352) 586-8776 cjenkins@esnecfl.org
Kaylee Weihs - FSC (352) 586-9131 kweihs@esnecfl.org

Trina Nussbaumer - Speech Therapist (352) 409-1604 tnussbaumer@esnecfl.org
Amy Giddens - Occupational Therapist agiddens@esnecfl.org

FLEPIC - OUT OF OFFICE
Kelley DeTuro - Lead Implementation Coach (352) 409-4374 kdeturo@esnecfl.org
Romina Jones - Provider Coach (352) 586-0004 rjones@esnecfl.org
Natalie Cardona - PDCC  (352) 651-8383 ncardona@esnecfl.org

NORTH BEACHES EARLY STEPS
CONTACT LIST 


